

IRC:F48:86:200:2023

29.04.2023

The Manager, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Plot No. C-1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051.

Scrip Code: KARURVYSYA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Issue of Letter of Confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificates

\*\*\*\*\*

In terms of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform that Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Bank, i.e., SKDC Consultants Limited has issued Letter of Confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificate(s) to the following shareholder as per the details given below:

Folio Number	Name of the Shareholder	Old Certificate Number	Distinctive Number	No. of Shares
V02859	VIJAYALAKSHMI S	4376	11857046-11857080	35
		165259	726161430-726161435	6
		171450	727637281-727637284	4

Date of issue of Letter of confirmation: 25.04.2023

Date of receipt of information from RTA: 29.04.2023

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours faithfully,

SRINIVASAR Digitally signed by SRINIVASARAO

AO MADDIRALA Date: 2023.04.29 MADDIRALA 15:52:25 +05'30'

Srinivasarao M

Company Secretary & Deputy General Manager

THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LIMITED Investor Relations Cell, Registered & Central Office, No.20, Erode Road, Vadivel Nagar, L.N.S., Karur - 639 002.

©: 04324-269431,35,40-43, Fax: 04324-225700

Email: kvbshares@kvbmail.com Website: www.kvb.co.in CIN: L65110TN1916PLC001295



IRC:F48:87:201:2023

29.04.2023

The Manager, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C-1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051.

Scrip Code: KARURVYSYA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Issue of Letter of Confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificates

\*\*\*\*\*

In terms of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform that Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Bank, i.e., SKDC Consultants Limited has issued Letter of Confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificate(s) to the following shareholder as per the details given below:

Folio Number	Name of the Shareholder	Old Certificate Number	Distinctive Number	No. of Shares
S10473	R SARAVANAMUTHU	7587	21203831 - 21203890	60

Date of issue of Letter of confirmation: 29.04.2023

Date of receipt of information from RTA: 29.04.2023

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours faithfully,

SRINIVAS Digitally signed by SRINIVASARAO MADDIRA Date: 2023.04.29

Srinivasarao M Company Secretary & Deputy General Manager

THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LIMITED Investor Relations Cell, Registered & Central Office, No.20, Erode Road, Vadivel Nagar, L.N.S., Karur - 639 002.

©: 04324-269431,35,40-43, Fax: 04324-225700

Email: kvbshares@kvbmail.com Website: www.kvb.co.in CIN: L65110TN1916PLC001295



IRC:F48:88:202:2023

29.04.2023

The Manager,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C-1,
G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051.

Scrip Code: KARURVYSYA

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Issue of Letter of Confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificates

\*\*\*\*\*

In terms of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform that Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Bank, i.e., SKDC Consultants Limited has issued Letter of Confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificate(s) to the following shareholder as per the details given below:

Folio Number	Name of the Shareholder	Old Certificate Number	Distinctive Number	No. of Shares
S10473	R SARAVANAMUTHU	174124	728605945 - 728605950	6

Date of issue of Letter of confirmation: 29.04.2023

Date of receipt of information from RTA: 29.04.2023

Kindly take the same on record.

Yours faithfully,

SRINIVASAR Digitally signed by SRINIVASARAO MADDIRALA Date: 2023.04.29 17:21:09 +05'30'

Srinivasarao M

Company Secretary & Deputy General Manager

THE KARUR VYSYA BANK LIMITED Investor Relations Cell, Registered & Central Office, No.20, Erode Road, Vadivel Nagar, L.N.S., Karur - 639 002.

©: 04324-269431,35,40-43, Fax: 04324-225700

Email: kvbshares@kvbmail.com Website: www.kvb.co.in CIN: L65110TN1916PLC001295